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2015 CHURCH THEME:

“Following Jesus on Leadership *by Developing Servant Leaders * serving
others with a Servant’s Heart.” “For even the son of man came not to be
served, but to serve others and give His life as a ransom for many.”
(Mark 10:45 NLT)

EVANGELISM * DISCIPLESHIP * FELLOWSHIP * WORSHIP * SERVICE

Aug 3—14

Aug 2
7:45 am
9:00 am
10:20 am

Aug5
12:00 pm
Aug9
7:45 am
9:00 am
10:20 am

Aug 12
12:00 pm

Aug 16
7:45 am
9:00 am
10:20 am

Aug 17
7:00 pm
Aug 19
7:00 pm
Aug 20
7:00 pm
Aug 23
9:00 am
10:20 am

Aug 30
7:45 am
9:00 am
10:20 am

Summer Food and Enrichment Program
(Monday—Friday)

Worship Celebration

Church (Sunday) School

Worship Celebration/Baptism/Holy Communion
PDYM (Ages 12-18) Worship in Sanctuary
Nursery (Ages Infant—3)/Children’s (Ages 4-11)
Ministry in Hayes Hall

Noon Day Bible Study

Worship Celebration

Church (Sunday) School

Worship Celebration

PDYM (Ages 12-18) Worship in Davis Chapel
Nursery (Ages Infant—3)/Children’s (Ages 4-11)
Ministry in Hayes Hall

Noon Day Bible Study

Worship Celebration

Church (Sunday) School

Worship Celebration

PDYM (Ages 12-18) Worship in Davis Chapel
Nursery (Ages Infant—3)/Children’s (Ages 4-11)
Ministry in Hayes Hall

Trustee Board Meeting
Pastor Appreciation Worship Celebration

Pastor Appreciation Worship Celebration

27th Pastor Appreciation Day

Church (Sunday) School

Worship Celebration

PDYM (Ages 12-18) Worship in Davis Chapel
Nursery (Ages Infant—3)/Children’s (Ages 4-11)
Ministry in Hayes Hall

Worship Celebration

Church (Sunday) School

Worship Celebration

PDYM (Ages 12-18) Worship in Davis Chapel
Nursery (Ages Infant—3)/Children’s (Ages 4-11)
Ministry in Hayes Hall



